
AUSTRALIAN PRODUCTION STATISTICS

PRODUCTION SUMMARY NO, 11 : PEDAL CYCLES

September, 196I.

The inforrnatlon set out below has been compiled from 
returias of establishments engaged in Cycle production and Indicates
current trends In their production.--------  ------------------ The figures for 1960-6I and 
later periods are subject to revision.

(Number)

Period Cycles made, built and/or assembled

Year ; 1958-59
1959-60
1960-61

3 months ended September, i960
3 months ended September, I96I

Month, i960 : August 
September 
October 
November 
December

1961 : Januarj’' 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September

NOTE : Excludes

69,608
69,835
64,608

17,841
11,379

6,085
6,548
6,771
8,523
9,037

2,688 
4,020 
4,344 
5,390 
3,765 
4,229 
5,328 
3,876
4,175

(i) Incomplete sections such
(11) Tricycles and similar Toy Vehicles”.

as frames, and
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